Special Features
• 1.2W per lamp head; LED emergency unit; 3.6V-9.6V compatibility
• Weatherproof design for added durability with gray housing
• Designed to UL 94V-0 flame rating
• Lights up hallways, entrances, and outdoor areas in case of emergency
• 120V/277V operation; for use with a remote capable unit with a 3.6V-9.6V
battery
Technical Data
Width 9 3/4 Inches
Height 7 Inches
Base Diameter 5 Inches
Voltage 120/277 Volts
Color Gray
Features Remote Capable
Housing Type
Flame Retardant
Weather-Proof
Lavex Outdoor / Indoor Double Head Remote LED Emergency
Light - 2.4 Watts, 3.6V - 9.6V Compatibility
Item #6952REMOUT96
Project
 6952REMOUT96Item Quantity
Approval Date
© 2025 Lavex
Technical Data
Ratings UL
Type Emergency Lights
Unit Wattage 2.4 Watts
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other
reproductive harm. For more information, go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
© 2025 Lavex